Zugsaufstellung Allschwiler Fasnacht
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2011

Clique

Vorrytter
Wydegumsle

Alti Stainlemer JG
Robi-Runzle
Robi-Runzle 2
Tintelimpe
Tintenspritzer

Die Letschte

Muhlibach Stenzer
Hoseglunggi

Allschwiler Waggis
Gasslischlyffer
Schwellemer - Pénggis
Nuscheli Waggis Stamm
Nuscheli Waggis Kids
d'Steinblhler
Knallhuuch-Clique
Dorfrunzla
Tischrutscher
Guggemuusig Poker Face
Laola Rueche

Flexibelle
Gugge-Zwargli

Rue du Boeuf-Rueche

Montag, 21. Februar 2011

Cliquenart

Vorrytter

Gruppen

Jungi Garden
Waggiswagen
Buebezigli

Pfyffer, Tambouren
Schyssdraggzigli
Sujetwagen

Guggen
Sujetwagen
Waggiswagen
Pfyffer, Tambouren
Sujetwagen
Waggiswagen
Waggiswagen
Buebezigli

Guggen
Sujetwagen
Sujetwagen
Guggen
Waggiswagen
Pfyffer, Tambouren
Guggen
Sujetwagen
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Zuaufst

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Clique

Cosanostra-Rugger
Verainigte Schwellemer
Schnurebegge - Martplatz
Die Zammegwdarfelte
Scharbe Clique
Fliegedatscher
Granzwaggis Vortraab
Granzwaggis

Rhygwaggi JG

68er Chepf

Jugendland
Guggemuusig Barbarossa
Wolfschlucht Deppe Basel
d'Schwellemer Leue
Excalibur Liestal

Sans Géne Strizzi & Luuser
Schwellemer Strizzi

WVC Schpiil

WVC

Guggemuusig Méartfraueli Basel

Dahli-Schnagge
Dorflats

Guggemuusig Rhyschwalbe

Herregéassler
Kéaaskepf Clique
Ryy-Paardli
Chruutagger-Clique
Suurchrut-Stampfer

Montag, 21. Februar 2011

Cliquenart

Guggen
Sujetwagen

Jungi Garden
Schyssdraggzigli
Sujetwagen
Guggen

Buebezigli
Sujetwagen

Jungi Garden
Sujetwagen
Waggiswagen
Guggen
Waggiswagen
Gruppen

Pfyffer, Tambouren
Jungi Garden
Waggiswagen
Pfyffer, Tambouren
Sujetwagen
Guggen
Sujetwagen

Chaise

Guggen

Buebezigli

Pfyffer, Tambouren
Schyssdraggzigli
Sujetwagen
Sujetwagen
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Zuaufst

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66a
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Clique

Guggemuusig Akademiker
Béachli Binggis

Hippy Waggis

Spaarhafeli

Baggemugge 1947 Basel
Im Briel Waggis
Schallafurzer
Guggenmusig Birsblootere 1959
Lindenplatz Waggis

Die Namélose
Guggemuusig Rhy-Pirate
Ratschbasa

Central Clique

Central Clique
Waggisblickratte
Schwellemer Rueche
Heuwander Gugge

D Holzhacker

Pompier Waggis
Nochwuchs Waggis Birsegg
Basler Leue

Rynacher Rueche
Landskronwaggis

Die Top zwei

Montag, 21. Februar 2011

Cliquenart

Guggen
Waggiswagen
Gruppen
Sujetwagen
Guggen
Waggiswagen
Buebezigli
Guggen
Sujetwagen
Sujetwagen
Guggen
Buebezigli
Sujetwagen
Buebezigli
Buebezigli
Sujetwagen
Guggen
Gruppen
Waggiswagen
Waggiswagen
Guggen
Waggiswagen
Waggiswagen
Tambouren
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